RTURTU--032032
Rotor Unit for 1/2’ - 2” Diameter
The RTU-032 Rotor Unit is designed to
be compatible with the  RDR-05 Rotor
Driver.  Developed to be extremely versa-
tile and have a high duty cycle the RTU-
032 is capable of performing welding jobs
in some cases, in 50% of the time of other

center of the fixture.
EXEL Orbital Products, Inc., 10500 Orbital Way, Pacoima, CA 91331 USA,   Phone (818) 896-9556                        C Copyright 2008 EXEL Orbital Products, Inc. all rights reserved
RTU-032 Ordering Information
Page 19
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RTU-032 Rotor Unit, 1/2” (12.7 mm) thru
2” (50.8 mm) capacity
EF32-T00 Tube Fixture Assembly
EI32-08 Tube Insert for 1/2”
EI32-12 Tube Insert for 3/4”
EI32-16 Tube Insert for 1”
EI32-24 Tube Insert for 1-1/2”
EI32-32 Tube Insert for 2”
EI32-P08 Tube Insert for 1/2” Pipe
EI32-P12 Tube Insert for 3/4” Pipe
EI32-P16 Tube Insert for 1” Pipe
EI32-P20 Tube Insert for 1-1/4” Pipe
EI32-P24 Tube Insert for 1-1/2” Pipe
Note: Metric and custom sizes available.
EL32-X-YY
Electrode for RTU-032
T - Tube